
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Num. 

170 

35 

31 

52 

99 

21 

19 

11 

Nome 

Fidanza Federico 

Tomassetti Fabio 

Troisi Fabrizio 

Pomilio Cristian 

Massacci Lanfranco 

Bracalente Alessandro 

Testa Emanuele 

Peter Martinez 

Classe 

125cc Rookie 

125cc Rookie 

125cc Rookie 

125cc Rookie 

125cc Rookie 

125cc Rookie 

125cc Rookie 

125cc Rookie 

Giri 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

9 

8 

7 

Tempo Totale 

10:00.000 

10:02.055 

10:05.070 

10:08.972 

10:36.578 

8:53.428 

8:08.698 

6:39.992 

Diff 

2.055 

5.070 

8.972 

36.578 

2 Giri 

3 Giri 

4 Giri 

Tempo Migliore 

53.625 

53.110 

52.831 

52.994 

52.536 

57.388 

56.488 

53.565 

Nel Giro 

9 

8 

9 

10 

8 

6 

6 

4 

Commento 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margine della Vittoria 

2.055 

Velocità  Media 

69,300 

Miglior tempo sul giro 

52.536 

Velocità Migliore 

71,951 

Giro Migliore di 

99 - Massacci Lanfranco 
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12  PROVA CUP RACE U.M.A. 2017 

125 ROOKIE 

GARA 2 

Gara (11 Giri) Iniziato a 15:50:04 

COGISKART CORRIDONIA 1,050 km 

05/11/2017 14:40 


